
SMALL PLATES 

3 FOR 30.00

DESSERTS

BURGERS & SOURDOUGH

PIZZAS

TACOS

2 FOR 10.00

TOASETED CIABATTAS

SERVED TILL 5PM 

CALAMARI

MARGHERITA

PULLED PORK - 8 HOUR SMOKED

SPIRAL OF CHORIZO

VEGGIE SUPREME

GRILLED STRIP STEAK

CHILLI & GARLIC PRAWNS

CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER

CHICKEN, CHEESE AND PESTO

CLASSIC CHICKEN BURGER

THREE CHEESE

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK

STYLE WITH CHIPOTLE MAYO
HALLOUMI BURGER

HALLOUMI

GRILLED BAVETTE STEAK

PEPPERONI

GRILLED KING PRAWNS

14.00

14.50

10.00

13.50

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

8.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

12.50

Thick cut calamari served with tartare
sauce

Tomato and Mozzerella

Fresh In-House Salsa & Guacamole

Basque style Chorizo cooked in Cider

Tomato, Mozzarella, Onions and Peppers

Fresh In-House Salsa & Guacamole

 King Prawns, Served in a Skillet, with
Butter, Olive Oil,  Chilli and Garlic - Hot

150g Aged Burger Patty, Melted Cheese,
Picles, Lettuce, Onion and Tomato

Crispy Chicken, Melted Cheese, Picles,
Lettuce, Onion and Tomato

Grilled Halloumi, Pickles, Chilli Jam,
Lettuce Onion and Tomato

Fresh In-House Salsa & Guacamole

Served with Freshly Made Chimmichurri -
Hoy

Tomato, Mozzerella and Pepperoni

Fresh In-House Salsa & Guacamole

FOOD MENU

LAMB CHOPS 14.00

Marinated in Sweet Paprika, Served with
In-House Garlic Mayo

CRISPY CHICKEN FILLETS 10.00

Choose a sauce
Jerk, Garlic mayo, Buffalo, BBQ, Chilli jam

FRIES 4.50

STICKY TOFFEE AND ICE CREAM 8.00

CHOCOLATE FONDANT AND ICE

CREAM

8.00

FOR SHARING, BEN & JERRYS PHISH

FOOD ICE CREAM 465ML TUB

12.00 DISCRETIONAL 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE

ADDED.

PLEASE INFORM US OF ANY ALLERGIES

add a topping

Parma Ham, Pineapple, Jalapeños,Tomato, Red Onion,

0.50

Dusted in Old Bay Seasoning


